
I CON rRACTID CODE PArF. UF PAQtAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONT 1 1 2

2 AMENDMENT;MODIFICATION NO.

M012

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

See Block 16C
4. REQUISITiCNP'PURCHASE REQ. NO.

I33-06-31 7T003M006
5 PROJECT NO.11 sppircibla)

CODE 13100B. ISSUED BY CODt

U.S. Nuclear ReiijUlatory Cc'rnniszion
Div. of CoOEEGczs
Alttn: Jordan Pulaski
LMaij tl Ou.TW1-01-R

1
,C0l-t

Wanihingtonr, DC 2055..)

E 3100AOIISLI, Y IforA 4 anA

U.S. Nuclear ReyUIOLUI -y Cnmmissi~or

Ma1il St~cp: THB5-0I-fllOl

Washington, DC 20S5M

:(9 BA AMENDMENT OF SCUCITATION NO.8 NAME AN.DAD)OR55SOFCOýJrRACTýl;R (No.. 5traee. counij. 0WO rrid ZIP Cnde)

MAX, If4COIIPODATED
RB DATED (SEE ITEM 11-

10A MOOIFICA TON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

!GS35FC229K Dý-33-06-317-T003
1803 RESEARCH BLVD 3K2S 204

ROCKVILLE MD 208506.106
=10e DATED (SEE 11 EM 13)

CODE 062021639 I FACIL"TY CODE X .09-19-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specifled for receipt of Offers DIs extended, Dis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; Mb) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation! and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIO14OATA (Ifreauired) B&R:201]1-60-11-6-156 JC:N6357A BOC:252A APP:31X02U0,160

FFS: 112595 OBLIGATE:S70,00C.O0 NA:CS: 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IXI A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1SISSUED PURSUANTIO: (SpecJyauV~ty) THE CHANGES SEr FORIH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD. IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM TEA

FAR Clause 52.243-3

I {3. THE ABOVE NLIMiETED CO!TTRACT'ORDOR IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such on Vranges in p.ylng otfe. appepdatiolt etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUAN'T TO ThE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1031b).

i C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL- AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrrY OF:

D. OTHER (Iryptypo 'I.fM01 rtIinaldlSand WflortY) Bilateral Modification - tiucual Agreement .f the ParLies.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor i is not, I Is required to sign this document and return 1 _copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIP1 ICN OC AMENDt.iEI4T/f.'•DIFICATION (Organ lzed by UCF oclion t'uod:ngJ, incluri rg il0i Ua{urt/ccntract SubjeL Iaiotnfl weroleas$iIle.I

See Page 2 for furthe: information regarding this miodification.

Except as prov,'lded nIarln. alI t0rms and ccnodji , LI uEr docurnint referanfed in nam 9A. or 1EA, a% hei'nfriii Cha'1354. remrains undianged and In lutl force and efpoct

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (rype or pdnli)

Linda Knages
Vice Presizcient, Contracts

A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)

Jordan Puloao /

Co~ri014i ng/,Office L/~(

15C. DATE SIGNEDJ 16-23-11

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10i-3)
P,-orib•d by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

SUNNSi REVIEW COMPLET Am. a 8 'zenIEUPIA- ADMO10



.0

DR-33-06-317
TASK ORDER NO. 03
MODIFICATION NO. M012
PAGE 2 OF 2

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

1. To increase the level of effort by an additional 1167 staff hours to support RES in re-certifying

HPCS and assist with continuous monitoring of the system.

2. To extend the period of performance to June 30, 2012.

3. To increase the ceiling amount by $139,796.35, from $655,080.30 to $794,876.65, and to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $70,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from
$653,221.70 to $723,221.70.

Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

1. The Schedule of Supplies or Services is revised to include the attached breakout of labor hours
(see Attachment).

2. Under Section 3.0, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance of this task order is September 19, 2006 through June 30, 2012."

3. Under Section 4.0, FUNDING, paragraphs (a) and (b) are is revised as follows:

"(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services order, delivered,
and accepted under this task order is $794,876.65."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $723,221.70.

Total FY'06 Obligation Amount $247,086.88
Total FY'07 Obligation Amount $155,582.82
Total FY'08 Obligation Amount $98,466.00
Total FY'09 Obligation Amount $60,000.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount $45,000.00
Total FY'I 1 Obligation Amount $115,086.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $723,221.70

This modification obligates FY11 funds in the amount of $70,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


